
1 Sign up your Site!

2 Order OdorBac with LOOPBOX™

3 Put your empties in the LOOPBOX™
The LOOPBOX™ holds 4 x Odorbac 5 Litre containers. Please 
try and remember the caps too!

4 Arrange Collection
Arrange collection of the LOOPBOX™ by calling or 
emailing your local branch. Details overleaf.
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Visit www.2pureplastics.co.uk to sign up your site. This 
registers your site on the closed loop system and enables 
you to receive reports, stats & more!

The containers will be washed, refilled and re-enter the loop!



Call or email your local branch 
quoting code 019709 to arrange 

your LoopBox Collections

BCHS Aberdeen
aberdeen@bunzlchs.co.uk 0131 657 6890
BCHS Birmingham
birmingham@bunzlchs.co.uk 0121 327 4747
BCHS Bishops Stortford
bishops.stortford@bunzlchs.co.uk 01279 655544
BCHS Bristol
bristol@bunzlchs.co.uk 01179 380344
BCHS Carlisle
carlisle@bunzlchs.co.uk 01228 511232
BCHS Castleford
castleford@bunzlchs.co.uk 01977 522690
BCHS Croydon
croydon@bunzlchs.co.uk 0208 667 0120
BCHS Edinburgh
edinburgh@bunzlchs.co.uk 0131 657 6890
BCHS Glasgow
glasgow@bunzlchs.co.uk 0141 842 4310
BCHS Langley
langley@bunzlchs.co.uk 01753 214086
BCHS London City
london.city@bunzlchs.co.uk 0208 984 0016
BCHS Norwich
norwich@bunzlchs.co.uk 01603 615560
BCHS Nottingham
nottingham@bunzlchs.co.uk 0115 927 2778
BCHS Plymouth
plymouth@bunzlchs.co.uk 01752 736555
BCHS Ringwood
ringwood@bunzlchs.co.uk 01202 825287
BCHS Tyne & Wear
tynewear@bunzlchs.co.uk 0191 419 6300
BCHS Warrington
warrington@bunzlchs.co.uk 01925 672250


